03/10/2016

24/10/2016

Fact or Fiction?

How do we reduce the risks?

31/10/2016

19/12/2016
26/12/2016
02/01/2017
09/01/2017
16/01/2017

23/01/2017

30/01/2017

06/02/2017

13/02/2017
20/02/2017

How drugs affect people

How do we keep safe on-line?

How will | earn money in the future?

27/02/2017

What are my rights and responsibilities?

06/03/2017

What makes each of us an individual?

What about alcohol?

How can we tackle bullying? How do | work on my own and with others?  [Body Image

10 things | hate about you

Gangs

Gangs - The Troubles
Gangs - The Troubles
Gangs - The Troubles

Eating Disorders

You and Your Tat

You and Your Tat

Every Action Has Consequences

Every Action Has Consequences

Every Action Has Consequences

Body Image

Every Action Has Consequences

Body Image

Sound sleep

Body Image

Sound sleep

Supersize Me

Supersize Me
Supersize Me
Supersize Me
Supersize Me

13/03/2017

How can | make and keep good relationships?

20/03/2017

Who am I?

10 things | hate about you

What are emotions and how are they

On Edge Self Harm

Sound sleep

Self Injury

On Edge Self Harm

Self Injury

On Edge Self Harm

Self Injury

24/04/2017 [How can we communicate better? expressed?
01/05/2017|What does "assertiveness" mean? How should | respond to other people?
08/05/2017 |What does " assertiveness" mean? How can | become the best | can be?
15/05/2017|What are the biggest challenges for me? When and where can | get help? A Safe Place
22/05/2017|Hey, how are you doing? Where can | find help on? Lesson 1 A Safe Place Exams
29/05/2017 Where can | find help on? Lesson 2 A Safe Place Exams
Young people’s agencies- what do they do?
05/06/2017 Lesson 1 The Glasgow Girls
Young people’s agencies- what do they do?
Lesson 2 The Glasgow Girls
The Glasgow Girls

JUNE Sun Safety Moon mission
JUNE Sun Safety Volatile Substances Key
JUNE Dove self esteem lesson This Teen Life Volatile Substances MESP wellbeing |
JUNE Dove self esteem lesson This Teen Life Volatile Substances Substance
DATE S1 S2 S3 S4 Planning
15/08/2016|What is PSHE? Starting Out- how will we work together Mean Girls A-Z of Drugs RSHPE
22/08/2016|How will we work together? Starting Out-what's it like here lesson 1 Mean Girls A-Z of Drugs
29/08/2016|Where are we going? Starting Out- what's it like here lesson 2 Mean Girls A-Z of Drugs
05/09/2016 What do we need to keep healthy? What happens when we're feeling down? A life of Ecstasy
12/09/2016What is my personal health profile? Is it good being me? A life of Ecstasy
19/09/2016|What decisions can | make about healthy eating? Is anybody perfect? Islamophobia Eating Disorders
26/09/2016(What do we mean by "drugs "? What about drugs? Islamophobia Eating Disorders



